

FEE STRUCTURE

CERTIFICATE PROGRAMMES

| FEE STRUCTURE FOR CRAFT CERTIFICATE | | | | |
|-------------------------------------|-------------|-------------|-------------|--|
| | KSH | KSH | KSH | |
| | YEAR1 SEM 1 | YEAR1 SEM 2 | TOTAL (P.A) | |
| TUITION FEES | 19,500.00 | 19,500.00 | 39,000.00 | |
| OTHERS | | | | |
| Caution (Once) | 2,000.00 | | 2,000.00 | |
| Identity Card (Once) | 500.00 | | 500.00 | |
| Activity | 1,000.00 | 1,000.00 | 2,000.00 | |
| Registration | 750.00 | 750.00 | 1,500.00 | |
| Internal Exams | 500.00 | 500.00 | 1,000.00 | |
| Medical | 1,500.00 | 1,500.00 | 3,000.00 | |
| Library | 1,000.00 | 1,000.00 | 2,000.00 | |
| Students' Union | 250.00 | 250.00 | 500.00 | |
| Computer | 500.00 | 500.00 | 1,000.00 | |
| TOTAL | 27,500.00 | 25,000.00 | 52,500.00 | |

DIPLOMA PROGRAMMES

| FEE STRUCTURE FOR DIPLOMA | | | | |
|---------------------------|-------------|-------------|-------------|--|
| | КЅН | KSH | KSH | |
| | YEAR1 SEM 1 | YEAR1 SEM 2 | TOTAL (P.A) | |
| TUITION FEES | 23,250.00 | 23,250.00 | 46,500.00 | |
| OTHERS FEES | | | | |
| Caution (Once) | 2,000.00 | | 2,000.00 | |
| Identity Card (Once) | 500.00 | | 500.00 | |
| Activity | 1,000.00 | 1,000.00 | 2,000.00 | |
| Registration | 750.00 | 750.00 | 1,500.00 | |
| Internal Exams | 500.00 | 500.00 | 1,000.00 | |
| Medical | 1,500.00 | 1,500.00 | 3,000.00 | |
| Library | 1,000.00 | 1,000.00 | 2,000.00 | |
| Students' Union | 250.00 | 250.00 | 500.00 | |
| Computer | 500.00 | 500.00 | 1,000.00 | |
| TOTAL | 31,250.00 | 28,750.00 | 60,000.00 | |

In addition to the above fees:

- i. Students admitted to the Diploma and Certificate in: Information Communication & Technology, Community Health & Nutrition, Agriculture, Entrepreneurial Agriculture, Catering and Accommodation, Food & Beverages, Catering & Accommodation and Tourism Management will be required to pay an additional Ksh. 5,000 per Semester as practical fees.
- ii. All students will be required to pay attachment fees of Ksh. 8,250 during their last module.
- iii. All students will be required to pay the KNEC examination fee to the University as shall be communicated within the course of their study.

